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Via San Bartolomeo del Fossato, 20 
16149 Genova (GE) Italy 
CF P.IVA e Reg. Imp.  
GE 01761300993 
R.E.A. Genova 434063 
Capitale Sociale € 10.000,00 i.v 

Tel. +39 010 6530868 
Fax +39 010 6530868 

info@isolstyle.com 
info@silicato.isolstyle.com 
info@b15.it 

https://www.isolstyle.com  
https://silicato.isolstyle.com 
https://www.b15.it 
 
 
 
Made in Italy 

isolstyle S.r.l. 

 

Temp. 
aria (°C) 

Umidità relativa (%) 
40% 45% 50% 55% 60% 65% 70% 75% 80% 85% 90% 95% 100% 

30 12,1 13,6 15.2 16,7 18,2 19,7 21,2 22,7 24,2 25,8 27,3 28,8 30,3 

29 11,5 12,9 14,4 15,8 17,2 18,7 20,1 21,5 23,0 24,4 25,8 27,2 28,7 

28 10,9 12,2 13,6 15,0 16,3 17,7 19,0 20,4 21,8 23,1 24,5 25,8 27,2 

27 10,3 11,6 12,9 14,2 15,5 16,8 18,1 19,4 20,6 21,9 23,2 24,5 25,8 

26 9,8 11,0 12,2 13,4 14,6 15,9 17,1 18,3 19,4 20,7 22,0 23,2 24,8 

25 9,2 10,4 11,5 12,7 13,8 15,0 16,1 17,3 18,4 19,6 20,7 21,9 23,0 

24 8,9 9.8 10,9 12,0 13,1 14,2 15,3 16,4 17,4 18,5 19,6 20,7 21,8 

23 8,2 9,3 10,3 11,3 12,4 13,4 14,4 15,5 16,5 17,5 18,5 19,5 20,6 

22 7,8 8.7 9,7 10,7 11,6 12,6 13,6 14,6 15,5 16,5 17,5 18,4 19,4 

21 7,4 8.2 9.2 10,1 11,0 11,9 12,8 13,7 14,6 15,6 16,5 17.4 18,3 

20 6,9 7.8 8.7 9,5 10,4 11.3 12,1 13,0 13,8 14,7 15,6 16,4 17,3 

19 6,5 7,3 8,2 9,0 9,8 10,6 11,4 12,2 13,0 13,9 14,7 15,5 16,3 

18 6,2 6.9 7.7 8,5 9,2 10,0 10,8 11,6 12,3 13,1 13,9 14,6 15,4 

17 5,8 6,5 7,3 8,0 8,7 9,4 10,2 10,9 11,6 12,3 13,1 13,8 14,5 

16 5,4 6,1 6.8 7,5 8,2 8,8 9,5 10,2 10,9 11,6 12,2 12,9 13,6 

15 5,1 5.8 6.4 7,0 7,7 8,3 8,9 9,6 10,2 10,9 11,5 12,3 12,8 

14 4,8 5,5 6.1 6,7 7,3 7,9 8,5 9,1 9,7 10,3 10,9 11,5 12,1 

13 4,6 5,1 5,7 6,3 6,8 7,4 8.0 8,6 9,1 9.7 10,3 10,8 11,4 

12 4,3 4.8 5,4 5,9 6,4 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,6 9.1 9,6 10,2 10,7 

11 4,0 4.5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7.5 8,0 8,5 9.0 9,5 10,0 

10 3,8 4.2 4.7 5,2 5,6 6,1 6,6 7,1 7,5 8,0 8.5 8.9 9.4 

9 3,5 4.0 4.4 4,8 5,3 5,7 6,2 6,6 7,0 7,5 7,9 8.4 8.8 

8 3,3 3,7 4.2 4,6 5,0 5,4 5,8 6,2 6.6 7,1 7.5 7,9 8.3 

7 3,1 3,5 3.9 4,3 4,7 5,1 5,5 5,9 6,2 6,6 7.0 7.4 7.8 

6 2,9 3,3 3,7 4,0 4,4 4,7 5,1 5,5 5,8 6,2 6.6 6.9 7,3 

5 2,7 3,1 3,4 3,7 4,1 4,4 4,8 5,1 5,4 5,8 6,1 6.5 6.8 

4 2,6 2.9 3,2 3,5 3,8 4,2 4,5 4,8 5,1 5,4 5.8 6,1 6.4 

3 2,4 2.7 3,0 3,3 3,6 3,9 4,2 4,5 4,8 5.1 5.4 5,7 6.0 

2 2,2 2,5 2,8 3,1 3,4 3,6 3,9 4,2 4,5 4,8 5.0 5,3 5,6 

1 2,1 2.3 2.6 2,9 3,1 3,4 3.6 3,9 4.2 4,4 4,7 4.9 5,2 

0 1,9 2.2 2.4 2,7 2,9 3,1 3,4 3,6 3,9 4,1 4.4 4.6 4.8 

  Vapore acqueo grammi per metro cubo di aria (gr/m3) 


